1. DESCRIPTION
Liquid expansion thermometers for temperatures from -60ºC to 650ºC.These
instruments are very tough, easy to install and reliable.
2. CONSTRUCTION / DESIGN
2.1. Design DIN 16181 for model A-110 straight DIN 16182 for model A-110 angle 90
DIN 16185 for model A-150 straight DIN 16186 for model A-150 angle 90
DIN 16189 for model A-200 straight DIN 16190 for model A-200 angle 90
Model A-110 angle 135 Model A-150 angle 135

and so on.They resist extreme hard conditions:
vibrations, humidity, temperature…
How to order: C 01 01 + chosen options
C/ Barrikako Bidea. Polígono Industrial Igeltzera.
Pabellón D3
48610 Urduliz (Vizcaya) ESPAÑA
Telf.: +34 94 676 63 64 - Fax: +34 94 676 63 65
V-shaped thermometers: case in aluminium
C 01 01
C/ Barrikako Bidea. Polígono Industrial Igeltzera.
Pabellón D3
48610 Urduliz (Vizcaya) ESPAÑA
Telf.: +34 94 676 63 64 - Fax: +34 94 676 63 65
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
SSTTAANNDDAARRDD  DDIIMMEENNSSIIOONNSS  ((mmmm))
Thermometer Execucion h a b c d1 d2 d3 Ø
Weight (g)
(stem
63mm).
A-110
Straight 110 30 60 17 20 - - 10 230
Angle 90º 110 30 60 17 - 48 44 10 230
Angle 135º 110 30 60 17 20 - - 10 230
A-150
Straight 150 36 90 17,5 20 - - 10 285
Angle 90º 150 36 90 17,5 - 48 46 10 275
Angle 135º 150 36 90 17,5 20 - - 10 270
A-200
Straight 200 36 130 (115 for
temp> 500ºC) 17,5 20 - - 10 320
Angle 90º 200 36 130 (115 for
temp> 500ºC) 17,5 - 48 46 10 310
Angle 135º 200 36 130 (115 for
temp > 500ºC) 17,5 20  - - 10 310
Thermometer Temperature
°C
°C/line Maximum
error°C
Fluid
A-110
-60+40
2
2 AlcoholA-150 1
A-200 1
A-110
-30+50 1
2
Alcohol
or
Mercury
A-150 2
A-200 1
A-110
0+60 1
2
A-150 2
A-200 1
A-110